DATE:

10/15/2018

BID NO.: 50-00124527

Page: 5

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

UiM

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

6.00

10.00

4,00

4.00

4.00

48,00

6.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

STOCK SUPPLIES FOR THE JEFFERSON PARISH
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

0010 - BIT, DRILL, 3/4 INX 1/2 [N

REDUCED SHANK, HIGH SPEED STEEL, SNAP-ON
#CSE485A

SK# 00-0200040

0020 - BIT,DRILL,1/2 IN X 12 IN LENGTH,

3/8 IN SHANK,FOR METAL,PVC OR WOOD,
DEWALT #DW1614G

SK# 00-0200190

0030 - BOLT,EYE,7/8 IN UNC BY 5 IN SHANK
LENGTH,GALVANIZED,10600# WORKING
LOAD LIMIT,CROSBY G-291 #1043695

SK# 00-0271720

0040 - PUNCH,CENTER,5/16 IN, 4-1/2 IN
LONG, KLEIN #66311,MSC #53780433

SK# 00-0305960

0050 - PUNCH,DRIFT,1/4 IN X 11 IN LONG
ARMSTRONG #70-197-1/4

SK# 00-0305980

0060 - NOZZLE HOSE,PISTOL GRIP,SOLID
METAL BODY,3/4 IN HOSE THREADS,GILMOUR
#6573

SK# 00-0480190

0070 - HOIST,CHAIN,MANUAL(NON-LEVER), TEN
FOOT LIFT, 1-1/2 TON,JET # 101708 SMH-1-
112710

SK# 00-058608A
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